Hallands Schackforbund

Skol-DM 2003

2004-03-27 i Halmstad

A-klassen
Plac. Namn Skola Sum. Kval.
1. Johan Svensson Sannarps gymnasieskola 15
2. Pierre Bolmer Sannarps gymnasieskola 13
3. Andreas Blom Sannarps gymnasieskola 10 35
4. Ola Svedin Sannarps gymnasieskola 10 27
5. Patrik Ohman Sannarps gymnasieskola 7
B-klassen
Plac. Namn Skola Sum. Kval.
1. Robin Johansson Falkenbergs SK 14
2. Oskar Paulander Harplinge SS 13
3. Per Sidén Halmstads SS 12 33
4. Jens Ekstrom Pldnningegymnasieskola 11 30
5. Gabi Chahoud Falkenbergsgymnasieskola 9 29
6. Jihad Ghaziri Tullbroskolan 9 25
7. Jonathan Johansson Vallasskolan 8
8. Mattias Bengtsson Tangaskolan 5
C-klassen
Plac. Namn Skola Sum. Kval.
1. Anders Persson Tullbroskolan 15
2. Jonathan Janko Falkenbergs Montessoriskola 13
3. Anna Richardsson Tangaskolan 11
4. Paulo Gustavsson Tullbroskolan 10 30
5. Annica Richardsson Tangaskolan 10 30
6. Kenny Lund Vallasskolan 9
7. Charbel Chelala Tangaskolan 7
8. Nina Stark Ostergardsskolan 5
D-klassen
Plac. Namn Skola Sum. Kval.
1. Sofie Berger Falkenbergs Montessoriskola 15
2. Nathalie Chahoud Tullbroskolan 13



3. Darian Raspudic
4. Magnus Svensson
5. David Josefsson

E-klassen

Plac. Namn

Alexander Richardsson
Teodor Brander
Christoffer Karlsson
Andreas Johansson
Senad Abdulahi

Niklas Johansson
Andreas Mattsson

Christoffer Artman

RN RWN

F-klassen

Plac. Namn

Sven Eriksson

Jacob Moflag-Svensson
Jimmy Andersson
Peter EI-Homsi

Marcus Filipsson

Patrik Johansson

SRl

G-klassen

Plac. Namn

Anders Svensson
Mikael Grip

Anaelle Couture
Daniel Artman
Emelie Svensson
Niklas Nielsen-Lund

Pontus Stark

NouhkwnE

H-klassen

Plac. Namn

Rickard Karlsson
John Eriksson
Daniel Karlsson
Elie Homsi

Joe Mohanna
Cecilia Andersson

Christoffer Stridh

NouhkwhE

Ostergardsskolan
Getingeskolan
Fyllingeskolan

Skola

Tangaskolan

Falkenbergs Montessoriskola
Presseskolan

Getingeskolan

Vallasskolan

Apelskolan

Vardbacka skolan
Tangaskolan

Skola

Presseskolan 5C
Almersskolan,Varberg
Schubergstorpsskolan
Schubergstorpsskolan
Lyngadkraskolan
Vallasskolan

Skola

Kvibilleskolan
Lyngdkraskolan

Falkenbergs Montessoriskola
Vinbergsskolan

Falkenbergs Montessoriskola
Vinbergsskolan
Andersbergsskolan

Skola

Presseskolan

Presseskolan 3A
Fageredsskolan
Moéllevagsskolan
Méllevagsskolan
Méllevagsskolan

Falkenbergs Montessoriskola

11
9
7

Sum.
15
12
11
11
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Sum.
18
16
16
15
13
13

Sum.
19
15
14
13
13
13
11

Sum.
21
18
17
16
15
14
13

Kval.

33
31
29
25

Kval.

68
62

58
50

Kval.

52
52
50
40

Kval.

58



8.
9.
10.
11.

Patric El-Homsi
Jonathan Isaksson
William Karlsson
Oliver Persson

I-klassen

Plac.

Namn

Sandra Svensson
Lukas Wiik
Rasmus Filipsson
Christoffer Sundqvist
Rasmus Ericsson
Henrik Rackborg
Martin Grip
Christoffer Haigato
Michael Chammas
Markus Ahlqgvist
Alise Forsman
Louise Svensson

J-klassen

Plac.

Sl

Namn

Mattias Eriksson
Freddy Viberg
William Sandvik
Jonathan Kamruddin
Theodor Stridh
Christoffer Rackborg

Schubergstorpsskolan
Ljungbyskolan
Frennarps Byskola
Vinbergsskolan

Skola

Kvibilleskolan

Ljungbyskolan
Lyngakraskolan
Lyngakraskolan
Lyngakraskolan
Lyngdkraskolan
Lyngdkraskolan
Steningeskolan
Méllevagsskolan
Vinbergsskolan

Falkenbergs Montessoriskola
Falkenbergs Montessoriskola

Skola

Presseskolan

Vinbergsskolan

Presseskolan

Frennarps Byskola
Falkenbergs Montessoriskola
Lyngdkraskolan

13
12
12
10

Sum.

18
18
17
15
15
13
13
13
12
11
11
10

Sum.

29
26
23
16
15
11

52
51
43

Kval.
73
70

70
52
59
54
52

44
41

Kval.



